Page 1 of 3  www.durakoolrelays.com Sales Department Tel: (888) 847-6552
DM41
pcb power relay
Contacts
Contact number & arrangement SPST-NO (1 N/O), SPDT ( 1 C/O)
Contact material AgCdO, AgSnO2
Max. switching voltage AC/DC 240VAC / 28VDC
Min. switching current / voltage 1mA/1VDC

5230 230 23276 184 69 253
Page 2 of 3  www.durakoolrelays.com Sales Department Tel: (888) 847-6552
Ordering codes
Type Contact Material Contact
arrangement
Cover protection
and mounting
Coil code
D M 4 1 - 0 1 - 5 -
Footprint style
Nil - 3.5mm pitch
L - 5mm pitch
Contact material
see Tables 1 & 2
10 - AgCdO
30 - AgSnO2
Contact arrangement
11 - SPDT (1 C/O)
21 - SPST-NO (1N/O)
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, flux tight - IP40
3 - in cover, sealed - IP67
Connection mode
5 - for PCB
Other coil voltages are available on request.
DM41